n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
PX-72 Universal PID Controller
HOW TO ORDER
 UNIVERSAL PID CONTROLLER PX-72
 Configuration and add-on options
1 CONTROL RELAY OUTPUTS
4 One Relay Output  1
4 Two Relay Outputs  2
2 INPUT SIGNALS
4 4 to 20 mA DC    L
4 0 to 10 VDC   V
4 RTD Pt-100 (three-wire)     R
04 J type Thermocouple (0 to 750 C)   J
04 K type Thermocouple (0 to 1200 C)   K
04 R type Thermocouple (0 to 1600 C)   P
04 S type Thermocouple (0 to 1750 C)   S
3 POWER SUPPLY
4 90 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz    A
+4 24 VDC ( 10%)    D
4 OUTPUT SIGNAL
4 4 to 20 mA DC with aux. 24 VDC @ 100mA Power for transmitter     Q
4 4 to 20 mA output signal     G
4 Output signal not required     N
5 EXECUTION
4 Front Panel mounting         P
4 Field mounting in Weather-proof execution (Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)         W
4 Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)     X
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS